 High-Precision, Waveform
Capture and Digital-to-
Analog Conversion with
18-bit Resolution and a
Sample Rate up to 1MS/s
 Flexible Configurations
with Matched Digitizer and
Digital-to-Analog

VXIplug&play (WIN95/WINNT
Frameworks)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/DESCRIPTION
Racal Instruments 6088A 18-bit Digitizer/DAC
Racal Instruments 6088B-1, 1-Channel, 18-bit DAC
Racal Instruments 6088B-2, 2-Channel, 18-bit DAC
Racal Instruments 6088C-1, 1-Channel 18-bit Digitizer
Racal Instruments 6088C-2, 2-Channel, 18-bit Digitizer
PART NUMBER
407889-118
407889-018
407889-028